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Inkind: Rebar for campaign signs

344.14

2600

344.14

2600

1000

TN

TN

124  Cheshire Drive

3033  Del Rio Pike

106  Bridgecreek Road

1500

Weston Wamp For Congress 2014

37421-8207
Transaction ID : A-IF1374

37705-3926

TNFranklin

Chattanooga

Andersonville

JKL Investments

Homemaker

Transaction ID : A-CF1257
37069-8711

Transaction ID : A-CF1245

Okie's Pharmacy

17

16

20

3944.14

2014

37

2014

2014

Image# 14961626604

05

06

06

85

Dr. Michelle M Leach

2014

2014

Sandy Loftin

2014

Jack K Lance

Principal

Pharmacist

Homemaker


